Open Results

Location

Radley Open

03 October 2019

Athlete

24/03/2019

Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Claire McGonnell
Claire McGonnell
Claire McGonnell
Emily Tucker
Emily Tucker
Emily Tucker
Ivan Chekmazov
Ivan Chekmazov
Ivan Chekmazov
Kirsten Fraser
Kirsten Fraser
Kirsten Fraser
Neve Wright
Neve Wright
Noah Kemp
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford

Ollie Tozer

Ollie Tozer
Phoebe Hoaen
William Appleby
William Appleby
William Appleby
Zoe Allen

Zoe Allen

Zoe Allen

Sex

-

Age

u1s
ui5
u13
u13
u13
u1s
u1s
u1s
u13
ui3
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
ui5
u1s
ui5
ui3
u13
u17
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

EventName

300m

75m Hurdles
70m Hurdles
Javelin
800m

800m

300m

Shot Put
100m

800m

Long Jump
70m Hurdles
1500m

Long Jump
Long Jump
High Jump
1500m
Javelin

Shot Put
800m

200m
Javelin

High Jump
100m
Javelin

Shot Put
100m

200m

Result

46.44
13.25
13.70
16.33
2.52.19
2.35.02
50.89
8.30
14.84
2.39.29
3.37
14.43
5.14.48
3.58
3.65
1.15
5.08.16
33.63
9.92
2.43.65
31.85
42.03
1.05
16.05
13.53
6.74
14.15
29.95

Position
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Radley Open

Bracknell Open

Bournemouth Open

03 October 2019

24/03/2019
Zoe Dickson
Zoe Dickson
Zoe Dickson

Zoe Dickson
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Zoe Dickson
30/03/2019
Ben East
Harry Booker
Harry Booker
Ivan Chekmazov
Ivan Chekmazov
Ivan Chekmazov
Kian Hockaday
Lyla Goodwin
Lyla Goodwin
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford
Oliver Humphrey
Phoebe Hoaen
William Appleby
William Appleby
William Harris
William Harris
William Harris
Zoe Allen

Zoe Allen
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Zoe Allen

31/03/2019

U1l
ull
ull
ull
ull

u17
u17
u17
u13
u13
u13
u1s
u13
u13
u17
u17
ui1s
ui1s
u1s
u17
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Quadkids Points
600m

75m

Vortex Javelin

Long Jump

Javelin
Shot Put
High Jump
Long Jump
100m
600m
Javelin
Long Jump
75m

Long Jump
200m
Javelin
Shot Put
80m Hurdles
Javelin
Javelin
High Jump
Long Jump
75m Hurdles
100m
Javelin
150m
75m

59
3.04.1
15.0
11.98
1.88

67.57
11.02
1.55
3.81
14.53

1.52.30
33.49
3.75
11.90
5.59
24.99
30.35
10.04
15.83
39.45
10.41
1.10
3.53
13.48
14.26
15.10
21.77
10.71
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Bournemouth Open

Basingstoke Open

03 October 2019

31/03/2019

Hayley Steward
Hayley Steward
Zoe Allen
Zoe Allen

Zoe Allen

07/04/2019

Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Annalise Gale
Harry Booker
Harry Booker
James Fenner
James Fenner
James Fenner
James Fenner
Lilia Gale

Lyla Goodwin
Lyla Goodwin
Noah Kemp
Noah Kemp
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford
Oliver Humphrey
Oliver Humphrey
Oliver Humphrey

Zoe Allen
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SNR
SNR
u13
u13
u13

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u17
u17
u13
u13
u13
u13
ul1l
u13
u13
u1s
u1s
u17
u17
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u13

400m
Shot Put
Shot Put
200m
100m

200m
Shot Put
300m
800m
Discus
Shot Put
Javelin
200m
200m
Long Jump
600m
100m
Long Jump
1500m
Discus
200m
Long Jump
Shot Put
Javelin
Discus
80m Hurdles
200m
Javelin

100m

62.3
10.72
6.67
30.2
15.2

29.38
5.90
47.80
2.44.22
37.33
10.94
20.69
323
32.04
3.52
2.20.30
15.36
3.89
5.13.21
16.33
24.11
5.58
10.13
32.86
31.03
16.34
28.53
20.35
14.27
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Basingstoke Open

Bath FieldFest Open

Southampton Open Grade

Hampshire Grand Prix Ope

Oxford Open Graded

Loughborough Open

Reading AC Open

Biggleswade Open

03 October 2019

07/04/2019

Zoe Allen

Zoe Allen

Zoe Allen

Zoe Allen

Zoe Dickson

Zoe Dickson
14/04/2019

Stuart Bladon
22/05/2019

Lyla Goodwin
17/07/2019

Aimee Dickson

Matthew Jones

Noah Kemp

Oliver Bazin

Oliver Bazin

Oliver Ford

Oliver Ford

Phoebe Hoaen

Stuart Bladon

Stuart Bladon

Stuart Bladon
17/07/2019

Hayley Steward

Hayley Steward
24/08/2019

Oliver Bazin
26/08/2019

Harry Booker

28/09/2019
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u13
u13
u13
u13
ull
ul1l

u20

u13

u1s
u1s
u1s
u17
u17
u1s
ui1s
u17
u20
u20
u20

SNR
SNR

u17

u17

75m

100m
200m
200m
Long Jump

Vortex Javelin

Long Jump

Long Jump

300m

High Jump
800m
Long Jump
200m

Shot Put
Javelin
Javelin
Long Jump
Discus

100m

100m
Shot Put

400m

Shot Put

14.47
14.58
29.39
29.32
2.15
12.58

6.26

3.92

46.74
1.45
2.23.78
5.73

24.80

10.50

33.52

38.23
5.93

36.53

11.83

13.26
11.46

53.74

12.29
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Biggleswade Open

03 October 2019

28/09/2019
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Ben East
Cheryl Angell
Cheryl Angell
Cheryl Angell
Cheryl Angell
Cheryl Angell
Cheryl Angell
Keira Cawley
Kira Angell
Kira Angell
Kira Angell
Kira Angell
Kira Angell
Liam Cawley
Liam Cawley
Liam Cawley
Luke Angell
Luke Angell
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford
Phoebe Hoaen
Sebastian Simpson
Sebastian Simpson
Sebastian Simpson
Sophie Wheadon
Sophie Wheadon
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u1s
u1s
u1s
u17
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
u13
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u1s
ui1s
ui1s
SNR
SNR
u1s
u1s
u1s
u17
u13
u13
u13
u17
u17

300m
High Jump
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
100m
200m
Javelin
Hammer
Discus
Javelin
Discus
100m
High Jump
100m Hurdles
200m
Shot Put
Javelin
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Javelin
Shot Put
Discus
Hammer
Discus

Shot Put

46.79
1.10
18.11
68.34
6.26
20.07
4411
13.62
20.27
15.34
17.69
21.53
14.11
1.40
19.00
30.37
10.92
57.67
30.06
26.74
47.42
10.25
30.93
36.09
38.86
7.43
22.80
19.02
30.91
9.78
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Biggleswade Open

Mark Cawte Open

03 October 2019

28/09/2019
Zoe Dickson
Zoe Dickson
29/09/2019
Hayley Steward
Hayley Steward

U1l
ull

SNR
SNR

600m
Long Jump

Long Jump
Shot Put

3.04.02
2.10

5.41
11.53
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